Shiva Original
500ml & 750ml

Transparent White Pearl Metallic Gray Transparent Black

Transparent Blue 801 Blue 300 Blue 287 Teal 7477 Green 375
Blue 2915
Fluo Yellow Yellow 108 Orange 151 Red 485 Fluo Pink Pink 212
Pink 677* Purple 2685 Metallic Plum
18-1411*

*While stocks last



Shiva Original
500ml & 750ml
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Transparent White Metallic Gray Transparent Black Black Transparent
Blue 2915
Blue 801 Blue 300 Blue 287 Green 375 Yellow 108 Orange 151

Red 485 Fluo Pink



Shiva Original

Cap options

Original screw cap
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Transparent White Pearl Off White Metallic Gray Black 485 Black
2915 Transparent Blue 801 Blue 300 Blue 287 Niagara 646 Olive 4193 Green 375 |
& s 6 6 e e

Green 348 Teal 7477 Fluo Yellow Yellow 108 Orange 151 Red 485 Fluo Pink
W W W W W

Magenta Pink 2’Ié P;nk 677 Purple 2685 Me:gl_lﬁ?_llum Bronze 876 Timber Wolf‘ 1731 0

Premium Shanti membrane cap

& & & & & & &

White Black Green 375 Blue 801 Orange 151 Red 485 Pink 806

XT extended pull lid

Mix and Match
bottle ang cap

Combination!

Black



Shiva Original

Specifications

Height

Weight

Diameter

Lower Print area
Upper Print area
Material
Dishwasher safe
HS Code

Country of Origin
Brand

BPA Free

100% recyclable
Type of ink

Print technique
Usable life-span
Test reports / Certificates available
Freight

Product Packaging
Sedex Membership

SMETA 4-Pillar

500 ml
196 mm
56,59
77 mm

235,5x 100 mm

PE | PP | EVA Copolymer
Max. 40 degrees, bottle and print
3924100090

The Netherlands
Tacx/Garmin

Yes

Yes

Low migation ink

Silk screen printing

3-5 years

Yes

Pallet or Parcel service
Outer carton (Triman)
S4166005

Yes

750 ml

250 mm

76,6 g

77 mm

235,5x 100 mm

235,5x 22 mm

PE | PP | EVA Copolymer
Max. 40 degrees, bottle and print
3924100090

The Netherlands
Tacx/Garmin

Yes

Yes

Low migation ink

Silk screen printing

3-5 years

Yes

Pallet or Parcel service
Outer carton (Triman)
S4166005

Yes



Shiva Original

Packaging

Packaging

Bottle and cap
Content
Amount
Box size

Weight

Big Pallet

Bottle and cap
Content
Bottle/pallet

Pallet size

Small Pallet (disposable pallets)

Bottle and cap
Content
Bottle/pallet

Pallet size

Original/XT
500 ml

50 pcs.
39x39x49 cm
4.4 kg

Original/XT

500 ml

2,250 pcs.
120x120x220 cm

Original/XT

500 ml
1,500 pcs.
80x120x220 cm

Supplement for Europallet Euro 15,00 per pallet

Original/XT
750 ml

50 pcs.
39x39x52 cm
4.5kg

Original/XT

750 ml

1,800 pcs.
120x120x220 cm

Original/XT
750 ml

1,200 pcs.
80x120x220 cm

Premium
500 ml

25 pcs.
39x39x22 cm
2.5 kg

Premium

500 ml

2,025 pcs.
120x120x220 cm

Premium

500 ml

1,350 pcs.
80x120x220 cm

Premium
750 ml

25 pcs.
39x39x27 cm
3.1 kg

Premium

750 ml

1,575 pcs.
120x120x220 cm

Premium

750 ml

1,050 pcs.
80x120x220 cm



